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Part of the Senior Services Network – Supported by the Department of Aging and Community Living 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
April is National Awareness 
Month for: 
Stress Awareness Month 
National Minority Health  
National Autism Awareness  
Testicular Cancer 
Awareness Month 

April is National Awareness 
Month for: 
National Parkinson’s Awareness 
Month 
Oral Cancer Awareness  
Women’s Eye Health & Safety 
Month 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

  
 

1. 

 
2.           

  
3. 

 
 JW King Bingo 

2:00pm – 4:00pm 
4638 H Street SE 

4. 
 

5. 
 

Wheeler Creek Bingo 
1:00pm – 3:00pm 

900 Varney Street SE 

6. 
 

8. 

 
9.  
 

 
 

10.     
 

JW King Bingo 
2:00pm – 4:00pm 
4638 H Street SE 

 
 

11. 
 

12. 
 

Wheeler Creek Bingo 
1:00pm – 3:00pm 

900 Varney Street SE 

13. 
 

15. 
 

16. 
 

17. 
JW King Bingo 

2:00pm – 4:00pm 
4638 H Street SE 

18. 
 

19. 
Wheeler Creek Bingo 

1:00pm – 3:00pm 
900 Varney Street SE 

20. 

22. 
 

23. 
 

 
 
 

24. 
 

JW King Bingo 
2:00pm – 4:00pm 
4638 H Street SE 

25. 
 

26. 
 

Wheeler Creek Bingo 
1:00pm – 3:00pm 

900 Varney Street SE 
 
 

27. 

29. 30. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

   

EOTR SENIOR CONNECTIONS DIVISION (Ward 7 & 8) 

4020 Minnesota Avenue NE, Washington, DC 20019 

Nadine Prince, Social Services Coordinator 202-695-9663 

Destane Richardson, EOTR Program Coordinator 202-397-7300 


