

EOTR SENIOR CONNECTIONS DIVISION (Ward 7 & 8) 4020 Minnesota Avenue NE, Washington, DC 20019 Nadine Prince, Social Services Coordinator 202-695-9663 Destane Richardson, EOTR Program Coordinator 202-397-7300

APRIL 2024 Activity Calendar



Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
April is National Awareness Month for: Stress Awareness Month National Minority Health National Autism Awareness Testicular Cancer Awareness Month	April is National Awareness Month for: National Parkinson's Awareness Month Oral Cancer Awareness Women's Eye Health & Safety Month	April.		Happy Easter	OUTREACH
1. Happy, Gaster	2.	JW King Bingo 2:00pm - 4:00pm 4638 H Street SE	4.	5. Wheeler Creek Bingo 1:00pm - 3:00pm 900 Varney Street SE	6.
8.	9.	JW King Bingo 2:00pm - 4:00pm 4638 H Street SE	11.	Wheeler Creek Bingo 1:00pm - 3:00pm 900 Varney Street SE	13.
15. OUTREACH	16.	17. JW King Bingo 2:00pm - 4:00pm 4638 H Street SE	18.	19. Wheeler Creek Bingo 1:00pm - 3:00pm 900 Varney Street SE	20.
22.	23.	JW King Bingo 2:00pm - 4:00pm 4638 H Street SE	25.	Wheeler Creek Bingo 1:00pm - 3:00pm 900 Varney Street SE	27.
29.	30.	La Partie			